1.00 1  650.0084687A  650.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  32  750.00

1.00 2  650.0085036A  650.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  NUDLE  750.00

1.00 3  599.2083869L  749.0016  149.80MENS SHIRT  ANYTIME  749.00

1.00 4  623.2083219M  779.0016  155.80SHIRT  SHIRT  779.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

2522.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

305.60  2522.40Total  3028.00